filed against SUTPL 
for alleged breach 
of minimum wages 
under the provisions 
of Minimum 
Wages Act, 1948. 
By an order dated 
01.12.2021 
Regional Labour 
Commissioner 
(Central), Jaipur 
directed the SUTPL 
to deposit total 
awarded amount 
of Rs. 43,22,770/ 
(Rs. Forty-Three 
Lacs Twenty-Two 
Thousand Seven 
Hundred Seventy 
Only) within 30 
days.

Order passed

BRTPL M.W. 
42/2019

LEO, Vikash 
Goyel,

BRTPL Regional 
Labour 
Commis-
sioner, 
Ajmer 

to be 
decided by 
Authority 
(2800636)

Complaint has been 
filed against BRTPL 
for alleged breach 
of minimum wages 
under the provisions 
of Minimum 
Wages Act, 1948. 
By an order dated 
30.01.2022 
Regional Labour 
Commissioner 
(Central), Jaipur 
directed the BRTPL 
to deposit total 
awarded amount 
of Rs. 22,74,264/- 
(Rs. Twenty Two 
Lacs Seventy Four 
Thousand Two 
Hundred Sixty Four) 
within 30 days.

Order passed 

SPV Case No. / 
Notice No.

Applicant 
(Petitioner) Respondent

Location 
(Office / 
Code)

Values 
Involved Case Details Status as on 

March 31, 2023

KWTPL MCOP No 
508/2020

Tilak Krishangiri 
Walajapet 
Tollway